CFP series Nylon
membrane
32
C
artfl
ow
CFP series Nylon membrane
General Applications NY Pleated Filter Cartridges

Cage/Core    Polypropylene
Endcap     Polypropylene and Insert
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Type Membrane
Type
Membrane
pore size Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core Sealing
Material
Connection
Support Revision
CFP = Pleated
Cartridge NY = Nylon 0010 = 0.1μm G = Gen
Purpose 05 = 5“ 0A = OD:69
mm D0 = DOE P = Polypro S = Silicone S= Standard
(Endcap: D0, only)
0 = Rev.0
0022 = 0.22μm 10 = 10“ H1 = 222/Fin S = SS Steel E = EPDM
Y = SS
reinforced
(Endcap: D0, excluded)
0045 = 0.45μm 20 = 20“ H2 = 222/Flat B = NBR
P = PSU
reinforced
(Endcap: G1, G2, only)
0120 = 1.2μm 30 = 30“ G1 = 226/Fin V = Viton
40 = 40“ G2 = 226/Flat K = FKM
F = E-FKM
Liquid Flow Rate (LPM) Water at 20 °C
Flow Rate size 10”